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GREBCTEE

First Commercial Bank Standard Tariff —-Banking Services

PRi%78 P Service

{7 %% Applicable Fees

# 3 Remarks

FEme P RA AL
Amendment after payment

FE20~ (2 AL
NTDS 20/each

i AL f\_"ﬁ'*_,)\ A ¢ AR B R o
Amend for payee or account number etc.

Kofe- AR R TR H R -

T Y *“ﬂ‘\f‘??fr‘;f"i ye: )R ea 3

. EEH Ao HEREOF Ao
Deposit NTD Cheque from General NTDS 5/each Free of charge if average deposit is
Area greater than NTD50,000 within last 6
months.
d;f/'-d,,;f’{r‘ﬂ-'igjn,o . _ . P s
uDvltxttlzTDSé;Ti wf, %R E3EA) A o MOTE 107 9paagE-
Afepaosn eque from Remote NTDS 40/each Adjusted on 2008/10/9.
—rﬁiﬁi%‘&&; P2 ERExEED B
bR+ ERARA - x50~ o 2 ¥ o

ATM CARD-PIN replacement NTDS 50/each Free of charge if duties do not owe to
customers.
7 ?ﬁﬁf%%&; =4 »1ti»$3 F oo 2 A

Ept (724 )M /HERTF o . j 109127 31 paigasy®

ATM CARD(Including Cloud-Based =100 ~ - Free of charge if duties do not owe to

Payments )-Replacement or NTD$ 100/each customers. Free for Replacement or

Reissuance Reissuance in Cloud-Based Payments
before 2019/12/31.

FIBH A A 2100~ -

Lost/Replacement of passbook NTDS 100/each

EERA N =100 ~ -

Lost/Replacement of NTDS 100/each

THPL ARG == 100 ~ -

Reissuance of TD Certificate NTDS 100/each

P EEAGAR - 5k 30 & o

Issuance of Cashier Order

NTDS 30 per piece

’j—“}?% 1)”T_‘ 411/ Puﬁ'%d
@LF'H oo
Issuance of Cashier Order for Taiwan
Lottery

#5100 ~ -
NTDS 100 per piece

%104 & 10 * 12 p A K -
Adjusted on 2015/10/12.

Lé@g*”k—r}tﬁ}\}‘ °

Amendment for payee of Cashier

FEY0 A

%104 # 10 * 12 p A E -

Order NTDS$ 30 per piece Adjusted on 2015/10/12.
#L e RHppo #uE 100 23k
L4t o /% 100 & o (7 ") o

Stop Payment of Cheque

NTDS 100 per request

NTDS 100 per request for Stop Payment
of Cheque (No limit on the number of
cheque)

AR GEEH /AL
Countermand Order of Payment —
Application or Cancellation Charge

#5150 ~ o
NTDS 150 per piece

%104 & 10 % 12 p A% o
Adjusted on 2015/10/12.

CEETEC LR T Y
Issuance of NTD Cheque Book

l.*=3% 5~ o
NTDS 5 per piece

103 & 02 % 17T pAKE -
Adjusted on 2014/2/17.




PRi%78 P Service

7 %% Applicable Fees

# 3 Remarks

2. 5% 20~ (3 IR
¥EHPEGZUTELTT T
I8 —F{ ) e
NTDS 20 per piece(Phone call for

Annotation of Bounced Cheque or
insufficient fund)

e R ATE LR o F 350 o
Deposited Cheque Withdrawal NTDS 50 per cheque

PirRE oL o

&3 430 ~/230 ~ -

AB-FHAE R4 A - F
FAnr¥, 58230~ (3

o RN
Cheque amount less than NTDS

Issuance of Bank of Taiwan Cheque® | NTDS 400/$ 230 per piece 1,000,000 -NTD$ 430 per piece
Cheque amount of greater than NTDS
1,000,000 — NTDS 230 per piece
(@nly for legal entity)

GrEp AEESA o £33 200 ~ -

Deposit Sight Bank of Taiwan Cheque | NTDS 200 per piece

YEE/ T ARTED -
Savings account Balance/
Trust fund balance Certificate

L fefe gz B 2 &0
50 % 5 ALEZ B K 1 E 100

In person: Within 3 months,
NTDS50; Over 3 months,
NTDS100.

2. e ;%‘ dopp R F 3 N LE B
o EE L 2 Tk
fTIRE G GEFL2. 8P ) -

Online application: Additional
mailing fees will be charged.

1. ¢ gﬁ—%‘y LA gﬁ-_ i>rl b % -

J2 20 ~ o
Additional NTDS20 will be charged per
extra copies.

2.E]EFH 120 43R 3T R
51 7 ~8~10 &> : 59 ~("LF 5 s
?r-') °
Mailing fees: 1-2copies NTD$43;
3-7copies NTD$51; 8-10copies NTD$59
(within Taiwan only)

.Y HREE EREEN  EURMEE
IEJ‘ o

Trust fund balance Certificate (in
person application only)

§HER S -
External confirmations

BTz BAPN I ABH0 .
Within 3 months: NTD$50
i’éiﬁiﬂﬁ’—**‘ﬁ’ DE G100 &~ o
Over 3 months: NTD$100

YA SR
Paper application is available.

VHHR/EP mTH
Request for Historical Account
Statement

L 3ig- &) D AT &<12F
*‘ﬁ’ & 100 o Fak>12 ?*‘ﬁ ’
E4 ] e
Period requested within 1 year —
Less than 12 pages - NTDS 100 per
account.

More than 12 pages - additional

NTDS 5 per page.
2406~ #4  ANTHSIZT

ﬁ & 200 7o Fak>12 ?ﬁ ’

Eﬁg%“ 1 F4efgh = o

Period requested over 1 year —

Less than 12 pages — NTDS 200

per account.

More than 12 pages - additional

NTDS 5 per page.

ME - AL | o
Payment by each account

103 & 02 % 17T pAKE -
Adjusted on 2014/2/17.




PRi%78 P Service

7 %% Applicable Fees

# 3 Remarks

PEL AL o
Copy of Historical Records

1. 3iT- & p &5 100~ o
Period requested within 1 year -
NTDS 100 per copy.

2.4 - i—‘ﬁ D& 5R 200 & o
Period requested over 1 year -
NTDS 200 per copy.

e R () L FREANE
7 4o 500 ~
For voucher kept at

storage —Additional
NTDS500/each

103 & 02 % 17T p K-
Adjusted on 2014/2/17.

A IERE B R e

=1 200 ~ -
NTD $200 / each

S RS TR
Unlimited times per application

AP SR 31
Bi% s
HHied e
Agency
Institute
inquiry
and
payment.

i;:v&_;;q&r«?ﬁ:i o

Print data from

F-E 5100 & o

11028 17 1 p a0 -
Add on 201301/01.
2ARTHLELAfBYr o

NTD $100 / each person
computer. / P No charge for cases without
information.
BAFHROHESE | o g0 B fags |L102# 17 1pinge
N EANU TN S Z ' Added on 201301/01.

Hard copy include

receipts~vouchers~books

fi@ g&; Bl 4 A —%J-q'(%’g * o
NTD $500 / each person (Max: NTD
$2,000/per single inquiry case).

2EBFTHLEELBF Y o
No charge for cases without

etc. information.
1.%@1000—“’%“"’*#5(300%0 1.102 # 1 % 1 p R73§ -
E%sosotl/wel))n 1(?]00 accounts, NTD Add on 2013/01/01.
atch. 2.3 ABS T k- BN AR & (]
21000 + 3 A2 8000 < F s |7 L T
_ _AZ T | AR 2 °
?L%(())OmSBOO NTD $800 / Standard tariff for unified format disk.
L ~ accounts, S A RBE AR BN RN 0 %k
HLBY e batch. - AR e e A ’f
With disk. 3.5000 = & ki 10000 = » F=x | THLEE H R T F
1,200 = - WA RARNET R
5000~10000 accounts, NTD $1200 Standard tariff and an additional
/ batch. gaT(dlmg fee for un-unified format
= 4.10000 = 1 b o &g 1,700 % e | 0
. = ’ 2. U ,<$b‘_ 4 4\: 22 y ‘¥
o More than 1000 accounts, NTD bARRS R ES- £ K’% =
Batch , bSUW/mRh_ EET-TE SRS S ¥4
query. | RABE ] E - F A ) & CIERFRL TAREY B
Without disk. Additional TWDS 10 / each customer

T AR Az
22l

B
Handling

fee(Program
design).

& - ] BB 450 & o
TWD$ 450 / hour

Inquiry with unified format but
without disk will charge based on a
standard tariff and an additional
handling fee.

5%%@%2%@&—ﬁﬁ§ﬁ’%@
"HLES R T TA
AES 2 TERA RESRSF
* oo

Inquiry without unified format disk
will charge based on a standard tariff
and an additional handling fee.

JRAE 2 do R

A o

Payment of distraint.

S %250 A o

TWDS 250/ each

1.102 # 1 % 1 p #7358 -

Added 2013/01/01.
2./ & a0, 252 4l
é’g: * o
No charge for cases with the amount
being“0”




PRi%78 P Service

7 %% Applicable Fees

# 3 Remarks

AMERERGY Y
Checking account credibility inquiry
fees

F-8phE ER100~ 0 B4
B #0200~ o

Type one: NTDS100/per copy

Type two: NTD$200/per copy

ey
Interbank remittance

LRg®as L2005 ~0p ik
100 =~ » & #4100 F ~ 4 p —Jﬁ )
A 4 ey h) & oo
Remittance by CASH: NTD$100 per
time within two million. Collect

additional NTDS50 for every
incremental per million.

2. R AE L 2008 M
30 ~ » Ajﬁa-‘( 100 &~ p Jﬁ )
A F 4 10~ o
Remittance by ACCOUNT: NTDS30
per time within two million.

Collect additional NTD$10 for
every incremental per million.

AR EHRERIAT L .
Use NTD cheque to offset the interest

TRV Fo A ol
Annual rate 2.5%/per minute

D SR TR S/ RV RE A ek

“rEp15:300 -
Based on credit and the annual 2.5%,

fees be collected in minutes until 15:30
on the day.

BASY A RRATER -

Applymg/replacmg electronic
certificates of online banking for
personal account

AaRiGEE Y 100 ~ o
Annual fee NTDSlSO/per piece

%96 # 05" 1 pATH -
Added on 20070501

A =¥ fi-—\,m%}} ek /EE"W? B oo
Applymg/replacmg hardware carrier of

% 2 1000 ~ -

MI04 210 1 p ok

certificates for personal account NTDS1,000/each Adjusted on 20150101
1.99 & 12 % 15 p 773 -
Ly Té#‘?%ﬁ?ﬁ %o 5100 & o Added on 15/12/2010
7Ty S 2 7\1 ;S =X 4 W o
Pledge agreement of time deposits NTD$100/each 2. % I‘%&% j\_” p % 1
No fees if setting the pledge at our
bank.
EES FAHERBEARER . | ]
Applymg/replacmg electronic F RIS ?f 1000 ~ -
certificates of online banking for NTDS$1,000/per piece

company account

EF PV AR
Applying/replacing security devices for
company account

21000 ~ -
NTDS$1,000/each

ez-Account Tk £ ¢ -
Handling fees for applying an

F%50 & o

%99 & 41 1 p ATH o

ez-Account at the counter NTDS50/each Added on 2010/04/01.
1.99 & 47 1 p 773 -

_ e g Added on 2010/04/01.
ez-Account & ¥ HEATE T G| o 100 & FPREFTNE S LAEEE @A
Replacement for supplementary card
of e2-Account NTD$100/per card ﬁ"?f oo

Free of charge if the duties does not
owe to customers.

B ik AR A (5 4 0TP)

Physical one-time password

& 2 550 ~ o
NTD$550/each




JRF%3E B Service 7 %% Applicable Fees % 3 Remarks

Brkixsihao BAE piTdtEp 10847 1p

NTDS5/each per interbank A= HHE £3E 500( 5 )R T 5 HHE S
s g withdrawal el g A e | ok
FETR B | B S 15 A/ s Y ”“‘1" #poaElago s
Automated teller machine 15 % o 541 D e 237 501(5 )1 1,000

NTD$15/each per interbank transfer | ™ * :1 & 10~ @& 1,001~k o

& deposit A4 %515~

As from 2019/04/01, charges of interbank

FeBp/FeRF/eAIN/7HES/ | BiRZFLH~ - transfer for personal account:
& )_t T’j o NTDSS/each per |nterbank Amount Of NTDSSOO and under, free Of
oo . withdrawal charge once per day. Additional NTD$10
I-banking/mobile HES & 1R A per time thereafter.
banking/EATl\/l/Phone Banking \&% f‘rﬁ k+ 4 ]5~ o Amount from NTD$501 to NTS].,OOO,
/cloud-based payment NTD$15/each per interbank transfer | NTD$10/each.

Amount above NTD$1,001, NTS15/each.

¥R IEE X 200 F &0 R £ e 30
Fes® Feh® PP AREDI | & FH 100 g Ap g 2T

T3 HHE o fefe 10 =~ e

E-banking » E-banking APP - financial | NTD$30 per interbank transfer within

electronic data interchange two million, collect additional
NTD$10 for every incremental per
million.

EREDI R MEBEFRORY |55

Financial electronic data interchange —

interbank data transmission fee NTD$4/each
BeIIRRE GRS S TR TR ERECEIEATRCRY R SR TIHAT Ba TR TRz ds
Jl/r}};kf/zﬁﬁ‘f"“wiﬁvqﬁlilﬂ ’II;‘ Ilﬂwi ’?\‘Fx}z‘~2§%\2&ﬁﬁ;j/§\z’§ éw"’ff'ﬁng*ﬁ»ﬁi‘”hfﬁ 7 ‘/)»‘i{ i,{i"{??f,ﬁ ;ﬁ;;gg\jr.;fg

E Sk St 1*51—w];:§‘)}9!’5§1f$’" * oo

Notel : Agency Institute refer to the judiciary, military law, taxation, supervision, audit, prosecution, police and other
institutions with authority based on law; Criminal, Act on Property-Declaration by Public Servants, Act on Recusal of
Public Servants Due to Conflicts of Interest, Act on Political Contribution and Act on Lobbying with no charge. On the
other side, Act on Criminal Procedure, Enforcement Rules of the Act on Property-Declaration by Public Servants, and
other relevant laws to execute fines, confiscations, property collection, etc. will still be charged.

o AFEEA G RERRY BRERCA AER S BN A TR Y ERP H BT 0 AR T E R o

Note?2 : If any adjustment be made in the future, the deposit and remittance charge standards of First Commercial Bank will publish on the
website and branches while not not1c1ng by paper.

d= &I“&i[ﬂf‘I?x;, Mg%—a:ﬁ]‘}izkffr T E>E I \4)%a>gt,vv§iﬁijg~1($’;r§p Je

Noted : For various 1nformation about digital banks, please refer to the “Official Website> Routine Announcement> Digital Banking Charge
fees”




